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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW
VW
VW
VW

06B109477
06B109479
6B109477
6B109479
06B109477
06B109479
6B109477
6B109479
06B109477
06B109479
6B109477
6B109479
06B109477
06B109479
6B109477
6B109479

e not found or type unknown
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OEM Cross Reference

OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

BBR Automotive

STELLOX
AUTOKIT
OSSCA
OSSCA
URO Parts

BRUCK GERMANY

DOLz
DOLZ

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

PROFIT
TOPRAN
vika

JP GROUP
JP GROUP

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE

HEPU

IPD
OPTIBELT
ACEMARK
MEYLE
MEYLE
AUTOMEGA

ON1237
ON1565
0023003641
0340267SX
0380207
03470
03470
06A121012
06B109477
06KD115
06KD115
0719112
10140030
109141
11090028601
1112300100
1112300109
1220300
130263
130263
136ST
143407
1519023000
1519023000
160037210
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OEM OEM Cross Reference

Cross HUTCHINSON HEG159
BREDA LORETT KCD0645
GRAF KP9044
PROCODIS FRANCE KTD3007
KWP KW9044
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE LD0006
LUCAS LD0006
LYNXAUTO PK1025
LYNXAUTO PT1001
PATRON PT21115
PartsTec PTA1030003
GGT PUKD115
QUATTRO FRENI QF83A00028
QH Talbros QTT961
QUINTON HAZELL QTT961
REPKIT RKT1923
REPKIT RKTK0909
AUTLOG RT1600
KLAXCAR FRANCE RX21115
Stark SKSZ1160005
MICHELIN EngineParts SMAMP02341
MICHELIN EngineParts SMATKO0132
ZEKKERT SR1263
GATES T43025
GATES-AU T43025
GATES-MX T43025
FAI AutoParts T9340
TREVI AUTOMOTIVE TD1530
TECHNOX TD20171
BREDA LORETT TDI3178
VAICO V100565
CONTINENTAL CTAM V55493
CONTINENTAL CTAM BR V55493
SKF VKM21115
SKF Brazil VKM21115
WILMINK GROUP WG1251199
WILMINK GROUP WG1253178
WILMINK GROUP WG1437278
METZGER WMATB2268
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